TT Series Oil / Air Cooler
12V/24V DC, asa rail system
Dimensions
order number description A B D J P K L N weight
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg]
ASATT05RD01 TT 05 rail 12V DC 235 245 118 - 150 225 150 4 4,3
ASATT05RD02 TT 05 rail 24V DC 235 245 118 - 150 225 150 4 4,3
ASATT07RD01 TT 07 rail 12V DC 300 320 176 - 172 290 160 4 6,5
ASATT07RD02 TT 07 rail 24V DC 300 320 176 - 172 290 160 4 6,5
ASATT07RD03 TT 07 rail 12V DC h.p. 300 320 176 - 172 290 176 4 7,0
ASATT07RD04 TT 07 rail 24V DC h.p. 300 320 176 - 172 290 176 4 7,0
ASATT11RD01 TT 11 rail 12V DC 340 380 255 100 200 360 175 6 9,2
ASATT11RD02 TT 11 rail 24V DC 340 380 255 100 200 360 175 6 9,2
ASATT13RD01 TT 13 rail 12V DC 420 410 255 - 233 386 200 4 12,0
ASATT13RD02 TT 13 rail 24V DC 420 410 255 - 233 386 200 4 12,0
ASATT16RD01 TT 16 rail 12V DC 465 460 328 153 306 436 190 6 14,9
ASATT16RD02 TT 16 rail 24V DC 465 460 328 153 306 436 190 6 14,9
ASATT21RD01 TT 21 rail 12V DC 605 462 328 208,5 417 436 243 6 19,4
ASATT21RD02 TT 21 rail 24V DC 605 462 328 208,5 417 436 243 6 19,4
ASATT21RD03 TT 21 rail 12V DC h.p. 605 462 328 208,5 417 436 261 6 20,4
ASATT21RD04 TT 21 rail 24V DC h.p. 605 462 328 208,5 417 436 261 6 20,4
ASATT25RD01 TT 25 rail 12V DC 605 555 422 208,5 417 530 266 6 22,7
ASATT25RD02 TT 25 rail 24V DC 605 555 422 208,5 417 530 266 6 22,7
Radiator Style B
material: aluminum
working temperature range: –20°C to +80°C (oil temperature)*
air fin shape: wavy